       Tel: 0121 772 1010    Email: sales@keystonecastors.com
Keystone Castor Company is the trading name of Keystone Wood Ltd. Registered in England No. 541197  Issue 1: Ref: 201023
HDV Series
HDV Series: Extra Heavy Duty Pressed Steel Castors with Nylon Wheel
• Extra Heavy Duty Pressed Steel Frame:
o 6mm Thick Top Plate and 5mm Thick Frame
• Double Ball Bearing Swivel Head:
o hardened ball race track
• 4-hole top plate Fitting:
o suit 8mm Fixing Bolts
• Strong White Nylon Wheel with two precision ball bearings
o Will not mark or damage concrete flooring
PART NUMBER
Whl
Dia.
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Bracket
Top Plate
Size
(mm)
Bolt Holes
Centres (mm)
Bolt
Hole
Dia.
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Swivel
Radius
(mm)
Wheel
Material
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bearing
HSV075NY2B 75 300 Swivel 100x85  80/75x60/55 9.2 117.5 45 82.5 Nylon 32
Ball
Bearings
HSV075NY2BBR 75 300 Brake 100x85 80/75x60/55 9.2 117.5 45 121 Nylon 32
Ball
Bearings
HFV075NY2B 75 300 Fixed 100x88 80/75x60/55 9.2 117.5 n/a n/a Nylon 32
Ball
Bearings
HSV100NY2B 100 500 Swivel 100x85  80/75x60/55 9.2 140 45 95 Nylon 37
Ball
Bearings
HSV100NY2BBR 100 500 Brake 100x85 80/75x60/55 9.2 140 45 127 Nylon 37
Ball
Bearings
HFV100NY2B 100 500 Fixed 100x88 80/75x60/55 9.2 140 n/a n/a Nylon 37
Ball
Bearings
HSV125NY2B 125 700 Swivel 100x85  80/75x60/55 9.2 165 45 107.5 Nylon 40
Ball
Bearings
HSV125NY2BBR 125 700 Brake 100x85 80/75x60/55 9.2 165 45 130 Nylon 40
Ball
Bearings
HFV125NY2B 125 700 Fixed 100x88 80/75x60/55 9.2 165 n/a n/a Nylon 40
Ball
Bearings
CALL TECHNICAL SALES FOR FURTHER DETAILS:
Midlands/South: 0121 772 1010 North: 0161 865 3800
Swivel Castor Braked Castor: Total Stop Brake Fixed Castor